Only One Name Means ProTek’Tion™
www.protekdevices.com05578.R0 12/19 Page 1
05
57
8
PHCR SERIES
high powered tvs component
applications

LEAKAGE
CURRENT
@Vdc
IR
µA
TYPICAL
CAPACITANCE
@0V, 1MHz
C
pF
vac
volts
vdc
volts
PHCR660-1.0 440.0 620.0 1100.0 1.0 1000.0 5 5
PHCR880-1.0 660.0 880.0 1300.0 1.0 1300.0 5 5
PHCR660-2.5 440.0 620.0 1100.0 2.5 1000.0 5 5
PHCR880-2.5 660.0 880.0 1300.0 2.5 1250.0 5 5
PHCR660-5 440.0 620.0 1100.0 5 1000.0 5 5
PHCR880-5 660.0 880.0 1300.0 5 1250.0 5 5
PHCR660-10 440.0 620.0 1100.0 10 1000.0 5 5
PHCR880-10 660.0 880.0 1300.0 10 1250.0 5 5
figure 1
Peak Current vs Clamping Voltage - PHCR880-10
V C -
Cl